www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: January 25, 2019
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
NIC Series: NMC-M (0201 Case Size)
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notification of the end of life for NMC-M series, 0201 case size parts only.
Effective: January 25, 2019
Last Order Date: July 25, 2019 for established customers with existing business on these part numbers
Last Ship Date: January 25th, 2020 for established customers with existing business on these part numbers
Reason for Discontinuation: Low demand.
Prepared by: Technical Product Marketing Group / tpmg@niccomp.com
Discontinued Part Number Cap. (pF) Tolerance Voltage Dielectric Possible Alternative
NMC-M0201NPO0R1B25TRPF 0.1 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R1B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R1C25TRPF 0.1 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R1C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R2B25TRPF 0.2 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R2B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R2C25TRPF 0.2 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R2C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R3B25TRPF 0.3 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R3B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R3C25TRPF 0.3 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R3C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R4B25TRPF 0.4 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R4B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R4C25TRPF 0.4 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R4C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R5B25TRPF 0.5 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R5B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R5C25TRPF 0.5 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R5C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R6B25TRPF 0.6 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R6B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R6C25TRPF 0.6 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R6C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R7B25TRPF 0.7 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R7B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R7C25TRPF 0.7 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R7C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R8B25TRPF 0.8 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R8B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R8C25TRPF 0.8 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R8C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R9B25TRPF 0.9 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R9B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO0R9C25TRPF 0.9 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO0R9C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R0B25TRPF 1.0 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R0B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R0C25TRPF 1.0 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R0C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R1B25TRPF 1.1 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R1B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R1C25TRPF 1.1 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R1C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R2B25TRPF 1.2 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R2B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R2C25TRPF 1.2 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R2C25TRPF
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
Discontinued Part Number Cap. (pF) Tolerance Voltage Dielectric Possible Alternative
NMC-M0201NPO1R3B25TRPF 1.3 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R3B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R3C25TRPF 1.3 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R3C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R5B25TRPF 1.5 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R5B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R5C25TRPF 1.5 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R5C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R6B25TRPF 1.6 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R6B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R6C25TRPF 1.6 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R6C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R8B25TRPF 1.8 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R8B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO1R8C25TRPF 1.8 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO1R8C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R0B25TRPF 2.0 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R0B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R0C25TRPF 2.0 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R0C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R2B25TRPF 2.2 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R2B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R2C25TRPF 2.2 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R2C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R4B25TRPF 2.4 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R4B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R4C25TRPF 2.4 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R4C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R7B25TRPF 2.7 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R7B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO2R7C25TRPF 2.7 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO2R7C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO3R0B25TRPF 3.0 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO3R0B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO3R0C25TRPF 3.0 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO3R0C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO3R3B25TRPF 3.3 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO3R3B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO3R3C25TRPF 3.3 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO3R3C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO3R9B25TRPF 3.9 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO3R9B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO3R9C25TRPF 3.9 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO3R9C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO4R7B25TRPF 4.7 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO4R7B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO4R7C25TRPF 4.7 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO4R7C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO5R6B25TRPF 5.6 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO5R6B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO5R6C25TRPF 5.6 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO5R6C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO5R6D25TRPF 5.6 0.5% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO5R6D25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO6R8B25TRPF 6.8 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO6R8B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO6R8C25TRPF 6.8 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO6R8C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO6R8D25TRPF 6.8 0.5% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO6R8D25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO8R2B25TRPF 8.2 0.1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO8R2B25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO8R2C25TRPF 8.2 0.25% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO8R2C25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO8R2D25TRPF 8.2 0.5% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO8R2D25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO100F25TRPF 10.0 1% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO100F25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO100G25TRPF 10.0 2% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO100G25TRPF
NMC-M0201NPO100J25TRPF 10.0 5% 25 NPO NMC-Q0201NPO100J25TRPF
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at www.niccomp.com/pcn
See the possible alternative part numbers in the table below or use our Quickbuilder tool to find other possible
alternatives for the discontinued part numbers: http://www.niccomp.com/QuickBUILDER/qb_capacitor.php